=yt iry BNVEEMOERBE(202249 A B

5 i s -
BERD e BB EER

S)IEZER

ERAR
=R

B

EoEey AERRR

tra—

FESREX i) SxvA T
Gty a— EER BT

X% AR

2R | B | BE

2 | ®e

2% | ®e

2% | ®e

@EE

R AR AR

9818

9828

H | >

98 3R

9548

985H

9H6H

987H

9H8H

9H9H

He | | 5t [ 5% |

9A

9H

9A

SF|SF|SF

SF|SF|SF
SF|SF|SF
SF|SF|SF

SFSF|F

SF|SF|SF

SF|SF|SF

3F|SF|F

SF|SF|SF

3F|SF|F

SF|SF|F

9H

9H

9A

He | |5 | % |

9H

10
11
12
13
9714
15
16
17
18

9A

9/ 1

9ﬂ205

9H218

9A822H

9H238

He | | 5 | 5% |

9A824H

9H258

9A826H

SF|SF|SF

A
98278 | X

9828H | X

98298 | K

9R30H | €

EEFEA hitps:

nissenken.or.jp/outline /locations

—RHEREA =y T BB 5 —

D

Nissenken



https://nissenken.or.jp/outline/locations/
https://nissenken.or.jp/outline/locations/
https://nissenken.or.jp/outline/locations/
https://nissenken.or.jp/outline/locations/
https://nissenken.or.jp/outline/locations/
https://nissenken.or.jp/outline/locations/
https://nissenken.or.jp/outline/locations/
https://nissenken.or.jp/outline/locations/
https://nissenken.or.jp/

Nissenken Business Days of Laboratories Abroad (Sep 2022)

e | _nda_ | benssdesn | Cambosn ] Vietnm |

Locatins Sprste,Jemne TG et e Ml bl N D e oot
Business Testing Testing | et | e Testing |Inspection Testing | Inspection Testing | Inspection Inspection Inspection Testing Testing Testing Inspection Testing
9/1 Thu

9/2 Fri Closed Closed
9/3 Sat Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
9/4 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
9/5 Mon

9/6 Tue

9/17 Wed

9/8 Thu

9/9 Fri Closed

9/10 Sat Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

9/11 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
9/12 Mon Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

9/13 Tue

9/14 | Wed

9/15 Thu

9/16 Fri Closed

9/17 Sat Closed Closed Closed Closed

9/18 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
9/19 Mon

9/20 Tue

9/21 Wed

9/22 Thu

9/23 Fri Closed

9/24 Sat Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed

9/25 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
9/26 Mon Closed

9/27 Tue

9/28 | Wed

9/29 Thu

9/30 Fri

Locations https://nissenken.or.ip/english/outline/locations Nissenken Quality Evaluation Center D Nissenken


https://nissenken.or.jp/english/outline/locations/
https://nissenken.or.jp/english/outline/locations/
https://nissenken.or.jp/english/outline/locations/
https://nissenken.or.jp/english/outline/locations/
https://nissenken.or.jp/english/outline/locations/
https://nissenken.or.jp/english/outline/locations/
https://nissenken.or.jp/english/outline/locations/
https://nissenken.or.jp/english/

