## ニッセンケン 海外事業所の営業日程(2022年9月度)

国名							中国									バングラデシュ	カンボジア	ベトナム
事業所名		上海 事業所	南通事業所			崇川事業所		南通人民路 事業所		煙台事業所		如東検品 センター	南通港閘区 検品センター	無錫 事業所	ジャイプル 事業所	ダッカ 事業所	プノンペン 検品センター	ホーチミン 試験センター
業務		試験	試験	検品	検反	試験	検品	試験 検品 試験	検品	検品 検品	 検品	試験	· 試験	 試験	 検品	 試験		
9月1日	木																	
9月2日	金															休		休
9月3日	土	休									休			休		休		休
9月4日	日	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休		休	休
9月5日	月																	
9月6日	火				_		_							_				
9月7日	水																	
9月8日	木													-				
9月9日	金															休		
9月10日	土	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休		休		休		-
9月11日	日	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休		休	休
9月12日	月	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休		-		
9月13日	火																	_
9月14日	水											-		-				
9月15日	木				,		,				-							_
9月16日	金				-		-					-				休		
9月17日	土	休				-					休			休		休		_
9月18日	日	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休		休	休
9月19日	月																	
9月20日	火				-		-					-						
9月21日	水		-								-			-				_
9月22日	木										-							•
9月23日	金				-	-	-				-			-		休		-
9月24日	土	休									休			休		休	休	
9月25日	日		休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休	休		休	休
9月26日	月																休	
9月27日	火		_											-				
9月28日	水				-	-	-		. ———									-
9月29日	木				-		-				-			-		-		-
9月30日	金					-					-	-		-				-



## Nissenken Business Days of Laboratories Abroad (Sep 2022)

Country		China												India	Bangladesh	Cambodia	Vietnam	
Locations		Shanghai Laboratory	Nantong Laboratory		Nantong-Chong Chuan Laboratory		Nantong Renminlu Laboratory		Yantai Laboratory		Rudong Inspection Center	Nantong Gangzha District Inspection Center	Wuxi Laboratory	Jaipur Laboratory	Dhaka Laboratory	Phnom Penh Inspection Center	Ho Chi Minh Testing Center	
Busines	s	Testing	Testing	Garment Inspection	Fabric Inspection	Testing	Inspection	Testing	Inspection	Testing	Inspection	Inspection	Inspection	Testing	Testing	Testing	Inspection	Testing
9/1	Thu				'													
9/2	Fri															Closed		Closed
9/3	Sat	Closed									Closed			Closed		Closed		Closed
9/4	Sun	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed		Closed	Closed
9/5	Mon																	
9/6	Tue																	
9/7	Wed																	
9/8	Thu																	
9/9	Fri															Closed		
9/10	Sat	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed		Closed		Closed		
9/11	Sun	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed		Closed	Closed
9/12	Mon	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed				
9/13	Tue																	
9/14	Wed																	
9/15	Thu																	
9/16	Fri															Closed		
9/17	Sat	Closed									Closed			Closed		Closed		
9/18	Sun	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed		Closed	Closed
9/19	Mon																	
9/20	Tue																	
9/21	Wed																	
9/22	Thu																	
9/23	Fri															Closed		
9/24	Sat	Closed									Closed			Closed		Closed	Closed	
9/25	Sun	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed		Closed	Closed
9/26	Mon																Closed	
9/27	Tue			_														
9/28	Wed																	
9/29	Thu													· <del></del>				
9/30	Fri									-							· <del></del>	

